
MANAS VIDYALAYA 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

 
DATE DAY EVENT / ACTIVITY HOLIDAYS 

02.04.2025 Wednesday Beginning of New Session  

14.04.2025 Monday 
B. R Ambedkar Jayanti 

Celebration  

21.05.2025 
to 

24.05.2025 

Wednesday 
to 

Saturday 
First Periodic Assessment  

26.05.2025 
to 

10.06.2025 

Monday 
to 

Tuesday 
Summer Vacation 15 

21.06.2025 Saturday 
Parents Teacher Meet and 

Result of First Periodic 
Assessment 

 

05.08.2025 
to 

08.08.2025 

Tuesday 
to 

Friday 
Second Periodic Assessment  

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 1 

15.08.2025 Friday 
Independence Day 

Celebration 
 

16.08.2025 Saturday 
Shri Krishna Janmasthami 

Holiday 1 

23.08.2025 Saturday 
Parents Teacher Meet and 
Result of Second Periodic 

Assessment 
 

05.09.2025 Friday Teachers Day Celebration  
17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja Holiday 1 
22.09.2025 

to 
27.09.2025 

Monday 
to 

Saturday 
Mid Term Examination  

29.09.2025 
to 

04.10.2025 

Monday 
to 

Saturday 
Durga Puja Vacation 6 

13.10.2025 Monday 
Parents Teacher Meet and 

Result of Mid Term 
Examination 

 

18.10.2025 
to 

28.10.2025 

Saturday 
to 

Tuesday 

Deepawali/ Chhat Puja 
Holiday 

11 

14.11.2025 Friday Children Day Celebration  
09.12.2025 

to 
15.12.2025 

Tuesday 
to 

Monday 
Pre Annual Examination  

25.12.2025 Thursday X-Mas Holiday 1 



30.12.2025 Tuesday 
Parents Teacher Meet and 

Result of Pre Annual 
Examination 

 

31.12.2025 Wednesday Year End Holiday 1 
01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Holiday 1 

12,01.2026 Monday 
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 

Celebration  

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday 1 
23.01.2026 Friday Sarswati Puja Celebration  
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration  

24.02.2026 Tuesday 
Beginning of Annual 

Examination ( Expected )  

18.03.2026 Wednesday Result of Annual 
Examination 

 

 
 

CO CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 

MONTH 
BALVATIKA I 

to 
BALVATIKA III 

I  to I V V  to VII VIII  to XII 

April Self-Introduction Book Maintenance English Word 
Competition 

School 
Parliament 

Election 

May Naming Family Members Paper Craft Competition Note Books Presentation 
Slogan 
Making 

Competition 

June Fancy Dress Competition 
English / Hindi Hand 
Writing Competition 

Patriotic Song 
Competition 

Story Writing 

July 
Vegetable Recognition 

Activity 
Colouring the School 

Emblem 
Rakhi Making 
Competition 

Speech 
Competition -

My Duties 
Towards My 

Nation 

August Paper Bird Making 
Competition 

English / Hindi Word 
Competition 

Poem Recitation English 
/ Hindi 

Essay Writing 
Competition 

September Clay/ Dough Play Activity 
Envelopes Making 

Competition Newspaper Reading 
Science Quiz 
Competition 

October 
Cutting and Pasting 

pictures of fruits and 
animals 

Short Speech Contest Geometrical Shapes 
Making Competition 

Rangoli 
Competition 

November 
Hindi / English Rhymes 

Competition 
Kite -Making 
Competition 

Plantation Ceremony 
Science 

Exhibition 

December English / Hindi 
Handwriting Competition 

Paper Bag Making Crown Making 
Competition 

Extempore 

 
 


